
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2022; Name= SOUTHWEST STAGE
FUNDING LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202209080003
50590

09/08/2022
02:27:16

SOUTHWEST
STAGE
FUNDING LLC

Grantor RELEASES MACON
JIMMY

Instr
#:20161114000
418210

202201050000
04390

01/05/2022
09:18:00

SOUTHWEST
STAGE
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

TIPTON
JEFFERY
SCOTT

48 80 Instr
#:20180518000
172720

Lot#:2 Book:48
Pg:80
Sub:TIPTON
FAMILY
SUBDIVISION

202210170003
91280

10/17/2022
10:48:30

SOUTHWEST
STAGE
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WEST
BRANDON
SCOTT

30 13 Lot#:5 Book:30
Pg:13
Sub:PINE
TREE
ESTATES

202201260000
36970

01/26/2022
03:15:00

SOUTHWEST
STAGE
FUNDING LLC

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

COLAFRANCE
SCO STEVE

0 0 Instr
#:20210401000
162440

Sec:33
Twn:17S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


