FÚNDING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202209080003 50590	02:27:16	SOUTHWEST STAGE FUNDING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MACON JIMMY					Instr #:20161114000 418210	
202201050000 04390	09:18:00	SOUTHWEST STAGE FUNDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	TIPTON JEFFERY SCOTT			48	80	Instr #:20180518000 172720	Lot#:2 Book:48 Pg:80 Sub:TIPTON FAMILY SUBDIVISION
202210170003 91280	10:48:30	SOUTHWEST STAGE FUNDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEST BRANDON SCOTT			30	13		Lot#:5 Book:30 Pg:13 Sub:PINE TREE ESTATES
202201260000 36970	03:15:00	SOUTHWEST STAGE FUNDING LLC	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	COLAFRANCE SCO STEVE			0	0	Instr #:20210401000 162440	Sec:33 Twn:17S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST